MINIFLEX MODULE RIGID
The MINIFLEX MODULE RIGID offers tough micro-probes for industrial environments. Like the flexible system, the
different instruments can be used with standard and variozoom oculars or TV heads.
Code No. Working Working Viewing Field of Image
diameter (mm) length (mm) direction View bundle (pix.)
MFMOS.080150.0050 0.8 150 0° 50° 6,000
MFMOS.080250.0050 0.8 250 0° 50° 6,000
MFMOS.080500.0050 0.8 500 0° 50° 6,000
MFMOS.100150.0050 1.0 150 0° 50° 6,000
MFMOS.100250.0050 1.0 250 0° 50° 6,000
MFMOS.100500.0050 1.0 500 0° 50° 6,000
MFMOS.140150.0070 1.4 150 0° 70° 10,000
MFMOS.140250.0070 1.4 250 0° 70° 10,000
MFMOS.140500.0070 1.4 500 0° 70° 10,000
- 101 -0299